G

Kl
SIANER
L ZCpE
REB
=1yl
g
IR T
fEIR

Ei T
BEINE
i ANE
= 13
B8
Es)
S
BRE
IR
BRANR
EiEK
YN
SRIBEE
EHS
PR I5E,

=

A
EHRZR
Elt4E
2TE=
FEE
EERE
YPS

HE#E

11
o] &)
50204
5508
(Fikis]
/]NBB
NI
BEH
75
o
yi
I\ Bl
®iBz=E
B
BfEz
16
18

g 70N

PO R
INEE
123
FRAE 1%
15527
BB
7]
Yuu
eyl
{iml fml 5
yps

[ERE=R
41.7%
75.0%
83.3%
0.0%
50.0%
58.3%
41.7%
75.0%
25.0%
33.3%
33.3%
50.0%
0.0%
66.7%
50.0%
50.0%
75.0%
25.0%
50.0%
66.7%
41.7%
66.7%
50.0%
91.7%
41.7%
83.3%
100.0%
25.0%
58.3%
0.0%

RENENTE

SERE
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)

0.0%(0.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)

0.0%(0.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)
100.0%(12.0/12)

0.0%(0.0/12)



mEH=R
41.7%
75.0%
83.3%
0.0%
50.0%
58.3%
41.7%
75.0%
25.0%
33.3%
33.3%
50.0%
0.0%
66.7%
50.0%
50.0%
75.0%
25.0%
50.0%
66.7%
41.7%
66.7%
50.0%
91.7%
41.7%
83.3%
100.0%
25.0%
58.3%
0.0%



